Ambulatory Outpatient Medical

Services
for People with HIV

What are Ambulatory Outpatient Medical (AOM) Services?

Ambulatory Outpatient Medical (AOM) Services is a program that provides HIV specialty medical
services for people with HIV (PWH). These services are provided by licensed health care
professionals who have received advanced training in the management of HIV/AIDS.

What are the goals of the AOM Services program?

e To connect you to high-quality care and medication even if you do not have health insurance

e Help you achieve low/undetectable viral load to improve your health and prevent HIV
transmission (Undetectable=Untransmittable)

e Prevent and treat opportunistic infections
e Provide education and support with risk reduction strategies

What services can | access through the AOM Services program?

The AOM Services program offers a variety of services which include medical exams and treatment,
laboratory testing, nutrition education support, and sexually transmitted infection (STI) prevention and
screening.

How do | access these services?

You can access these services by contacting any of the providers listed on the next page. If you are
not already receiving services at one of the listed providers, you may need to confirm that you are
eligible for the Ryan White HIV/AIDS Program (RWHAP). They may ask you to provide
documentation confirming your HIV diagnosis, current income (if any), health insurance (if any), and
that you live in Los Angeles County. AOM services are free for those with a qualifying income
regardless of immigration status.

Continue to next page
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Ambulatory Outpatient Medical
Services

for People with HIV

Agency

AIDS Healthcare Foundation

Contact

Practice Managers

Phone Number

(888) 243-727

Email Address/Webpage

www.hivcare.org/contact-ahf/

AltaMed Health Services

Ernesto Vicencio

(323) 803-8425

giovhernandez@altamed.org

APLA Health & Wellness

Dr. Jerome de
Vente (Long Beach)
Dr. Kevin Tangonan
(La Brea)

Dr. Jay Gladstein
(Olympic)

(562) 247-7740
(323) 239-9900
(323) 215-1725

info@apla.org

Children’s Hospital Los Angeles

Jasmine Brown

(323) 361-3028

jasbrown@chla.usc.edu

East Valley Community Health
Center

Deborah Lara
Rivera

(909) 620-8088 x3200

dlara@evchc.org

El Proyecto del Barrio

Leopoldo Cabral
Sandra Salazar

(818) 830-7181

Icabral@elproyecto.us
ssalazar@elproyecto.us

JWCH Institute, Inc.

Call Center

(866) 733-5924

Long Beach, Department of
Health and Human Services

Rosie Tufuga
Stephanie Silva

(562) 570-4316
(562) 570-4317

rosie.tufuga@longbeach.gov
stephanie.silva@longbeach.gov

Los Angeles LGBT Center

Joseph Martinez

(323) 993-7495

jmartinez@lalgbtcenter.org

Men's Health Foundation

Virginia Cabrera

(310) 550-1010

virginia.cabrera@menshealthfound.org

Northeast Valley Health
Corporation

Andrew Braga, RN

(818) 988-6335

andrewbraga@nevhc.org

St. John's Community Center

Xavier Laporte

(323) 541-1600 x1079

xsanchez@wellchild.org

St. Mary Medical Center

Eddie Felix

(562) 624-4999

careprogram@dignityhealth.org

Tarzana Treatment Centers

Christian Espinoza

(818) 432-5897 x2170

cespinoza@tarzanatc.org

The Los Angeles Free Clinic

Chassity Griffin

(323) 330-1654

cgriffin@sabancommunityclinic.org

T.H.E. Health & Wellness
Centers

Tracy Horn
Clinic General Line

(323) 730-1920 x3225

(323) 730-1920

thorn@tohelpeveryone.org

The Regents of the University of

California (UCLA)

Rosa Ramos

(310) 557-2273; #3

AOM.carecenter@mednet.ucla.edu

Venice Family Clinic

Julie Garcia
Joslynn Cerrato

(310) 382-6041
(310) 664-7994

juliegarcia@mednet.ucla.edu
jcerratto@mednet.ucla.edu

Watts Healthcare Corporation

Anthony Corona
Alicia Chavez

(323) 564-4331

anthony.corona@wattshealth.org
alicia.chavez@wattshealth.org
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